
Information

Description: Toilet Renovation Items
Bid invitation number:6300036872
Version:        1

Bid invitation rules

Bid invitation currency: INR
Timezone: UTC+53
Submission period: 30.12.2021 14:00:00
Opening date: 30.12.2021 14:00:00
Created On: 23.12.2021 06:26:18

Bid invitation

Bid invitation text:
Due date for submission of bids extended upto 30.12.2021 /14:00 Hrs.
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

a) Please let us have your lowest non-negotiable quotation on F.O.R Destination basis, for supply of items as
requested below before closing date and time indicated as above on BEML SRM Platform only.
           Civil maintenance – Toilet renovation(21 items) at RC-II, BEML Ltd, KGF.
b) Firm should have a valid class iii digital signature certificate with encryption type issued by authorized certifying
authority to submit the bid in our SRM e-procurement system.
c) Price should be valid for 120 days from tender opening date.
d) DELIVERY TERMS: FOR-RAIL COACH UNIT-II BEML, KGF
e) 100% payment on 60th day after receipt, Inspection and acceptance of Materials at our end (45 days for MSME
vendors). In case ofProforma invoice / 100 % payment against delivery, Bank guarantee / security deposit has to be
submitted.
f) Firm should indicate GST registration details and HSN / SAC codes along with bid.
g) For any technical clarifications with regard to the items, please contact our  Planning dept:
e-mail: rwp@beml.co.in , Phone no : 08153 – 272584 /272594
h) In case of any queries regarding uploading / submitting tender on BEML SRM platform, you may contact;
e-mail: admin.srm@beml.co.in,
Phone no: 080-22693269, 22963141.
i)Firm should quote for all the items(Sl.no.1 to 21), else bid will not be considered for evaluation.
j) L1 firm will be evaluated based on Total –value wise and not on item wise.
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Attachments:



Information

Description: Toilet Renovation Items
Bid invitation number:6300036872
Version:        1

Bid invitation

      Page 2 / 7

Attachments:

Digital Signature

Bid invitation details

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

1 Supply  of 110mm PVC
(SWR) pipes

30.000  M

Item long text:
Supply  of 110 mm PVC (SWR) pipes 4 KG / SQCM pressure  single socket in any length. Brand: Finolex.

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

Basic Price INR

2 Supply  of Parryware
Orissa Indian water

10.01.2022 00:00:00 6  NO

Item long text:
Supply  of Parryware Orissa Indian water Closet Pan of size 580mm X 440mm X 300mm with S trap.

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

Basic Price INR

3 Supply of Parryware petite
European Wate

10.01.2022 00:00:00 6  NO

Item long text:
Supply of Parryware petite European Water Closet Set white color  having P/S trap size :515mm X 360mm X
405mm, Seat and Slimline Economy Single Flush Cistern.

Basic Price INR

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

CGST - Central GST %

4 Supply of PVC  Heavy duty
connection pip

10.01.2022 00:00:00 8  NO

Item long text:
Supply of PVC  Heavy duty connection pipe 1/2" dia , 2 ft Long heavy duty Connection pipe. Make: Kohinoor.



Information

Description: Toilet Renovation Items
Bid invitation number:6300036872
Version:        1

Bid invitation

      Page 3 / 7

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

Basic Price INR

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

CGST - Central GST %

5 Supply of PVC (2 in 1 bib
cock), Brand:

10.01.2022 00:00:00 24  NO

Item long text:
Supply of PVC (2 in 1 bib cock), Brand: Water Tech.

Basic Price INR

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

CGST - Central GST %

6 Supply of 1/2" PVC  Tap,
Brand: Water Te

10.01.2022 00:00:00 100  NO

Item long text:
Supply of 1/2" PVC  Tap, Brand: Water Tech.

Basic Price INR

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

CGST - Central GST %

7 Supply and Install of  PVC
door with met

10.01.2022 00:00:00 8  NO

Item long text:
Supply and Install of  PVC door with metal frame inside of size 0.7M X 2M and  locking arrangement inside and
outside.

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

Basic Price INR

8 Supply of Heavy duty
CPVC pipe 1 1/2 " d

10.01.2022 00:00:00 21.000  M

Item long text:
Supply of Heavy duty CPVC pipe 1 1/2 " dia. Brand: Ashirvad.

CGST - Central GST %



Information

Description: Toilet Renovation Items
Bid invitation number:6300036872
Version:        1

Bid invitation

      Page 4 / 7

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

IGST -Integrated GST %

Basic Price INR

SGST - State GST %

9 Supply of Heavy duty 1
1/2" dia CPVC tan

10.01.2022 00:00:00 2  NO

Item long text:
Supply of Heavy duty 1 1/2" dia CPVC tank Nipple. Brand:  Ashirvad.

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

10 Supply of 1 1/2" to 1"
CPVC reducer T. B

10.01.2022 00:00:00 20  NO

Item long text:
Supply of 1 1/2" to 1" CPVC reducer Tee. Brand:  Ashirvad.

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

11 Supply of  1" to 1/2" CPVC
reducer Colla

10.01.2022 00:00:00 20  NO

Item long text:
Supply of  1" to 1/2" CPVC reducer Collar. Brand: Ashirvad.

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

12 Supply of 1/2" PVC Push
cock, Brand: Wat

10.01.2022 00:00:00 18  NO

Item long text:
Supply of 1/2" PVC Push cock, Brand: Water Tech.

Basic Price INR

IGST -Integrated GST %

CGST - Central GST %



Information

Description: Toilet Renovation Items
Bid invitation number:6300036872
Version:        1

Bid invitation

      Page 5 / 7

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

SGST - State GST %

13 Supply of Parryware Flat
back urinal of

10.01.2022 00:00:00 4  NO

Item long text:
Supply of Parryware Flat back urinal of size: 270mm X 360mm X 440 mm. White color

Basic Price INR

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

CGST - Central GST %

14 Supply of SONARA  Urinal
commode Pluto (

10.01.2022 00:00:00 1  NO

Item long text:
Supply of SONARA  Urinal commode Pluto (10" X 11" X 20") Ceramic round standard white color.

Basic Price INR

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

CGST - Central GST %

15 Supply of Urinal waste pipe
with  standa

10.01.2022 00:00:00 48  NO

Item long text:
Supply of Urinal waste pipe with  standard socket and hose length 0.762m Cup type

Basic Price INR

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

CGST - Central GST %

16 Supply of Urinal waste pipe
hose length

10.01.2022 00:00:00 18  NO

Item long text:
Supply of Urinal waste pipe hose length 0.762m,Thread  type.

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

Basic Price INR

17 Supply of Exhast fan: 10.01.2022 00:00:00 10  NO



Information

Description: Toilet Renovation Items
Bid invitation number:6300036872
Version:        1

Bid invitation

      Page 6 / 7

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

Sturdy metal Const

Item long text:
Supply of Exhast fan: Sturdy metal Construction blade size 300 mm. Air flow rate 900 CMM. Speed 1350 rpm,
Sweep size : 300 mm, comes with bend guard double ball bearings.

Basic Price INR

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

CGST - Central GST %

18 Supply of Ostrich 52 SP
brush cutter,  2

10.01.2022 00:00:00 1  NO

Item long text:
Supply of Ostrich 52 SP brush cutter,  2 Stroke, 52 CC displacement, 6600 rpm.

Basic Price INR

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

CGST - Central GST %

19 Supply of Stainless Steel
6" Tower bolt

10.01.2022 00:00:00 19  NO

Item long text:
Supply of Stainless Steel  6" Tower bolts dimensions 3.2 X 3.2 X 17.2 CM

Basic Price INR

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

CGST - Central GST %

20 Supply of Cement
Concrete solid blocks o

10.01.2022 00:00:00 500  NO

Item long text:
Supply of Cement Concrete solid blocks of size  4"

Basic Price INR

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

CGST - Central GST %

21 Cement:
ACC,Birla,Ultratech

10.01.2022 00:00:00 30  BAG



Information

Description: Toilet Renovation Items
Bid invitation number:6300036872
Version:        1

Bid invitation

      Page 7 / 7

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

Item long text:
Cement: ACC,Birla,Ultratech

SGST - State GST %

Basic Price INR

IGST -Integrated GST %

CGST - Central GST %


